
<<Munger University, Munger>>
 Monthly review meeting with the Registrar and Controller of Examination 

6.1

Sl.No.

1

1

2 Provident Fund

3

4

5

0.00%

16.67%

1.96%

37.25%

1

0

1

1

19

5

0

5

50

32

Cases disposed 
till 10.12.2022

Number of pending cases
Percentage of Execution 

(6/5)*100%
Subject 

Pension 6

Gratuity

Group 
Insurance

Earned Leave 
Encashment

6

0

6

51

51

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

51

51

16.67%

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Status of Monthly report regarding pending Pension/ Retiral Benefits of Teaching Staff of University & Colleges

No. of 
Pending 
Cases of 
Retiral 

Benefits till 
30.11.2022

Fresh cases of pending Retiral 
Benefits after 30.11.2022

No. of total 
cases (3+4)

Page 4 of 5



<<Munger University, Munger>>
 Monthly review meeting with the Registrar and Controller of Examination 

6.2

Sl.No.

1

1

2 Provident Fund

3

4

5

Status of Monthly report regarding pending Pension/ Retiral Benefits of Non-Teaching Staff of University & Colleges

Group 
Insurance

120 0 120 0 120 0.00%

Earned Leave 
Encashment

120 0 120 6 114 5.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Gratuity 31 0 31 13 18 41.94%

Subject 

No. of 
Pending 
Cases of 
Retiral 

Benefits till 
30.11.2022

Fresh cases of pending Retiral 
Benefits after 30.11.2022

No. of total 
cases (3+4)

Cases disposed 
till 10.12.2022

Number of pending cases
Percentage of Execution 

(6/5)*100%

Pension 31 0 31 13 18 41.94%

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Page 5 of 5


