Second States And S										
6.1	Status of Monthly report regarding pending Pension/ Retiral Benefits of Teaching Staff of University & Colleges									
Sl.No.	Subject	No. of Pending Cases of Retiral Benefits till 30.11.2022	Fresh cases of pending Retiral Benefits after 30.11.2022	No. of total cases (3+4)	Cases disposed till 10.12.2022	Number of pending cases	Percentage of Execution (6/5)*100%			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
1	Pension	6	0	6	1	5	16.67%			
2	Provident Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%			
3	Gratuity	6	0	6	1	5	16.67%			
4	Group Insurance	51	0	51	1	50	1.96%			
5	Earned Leave Encashment	51	0	51	19	32	37.25%			

Second States And S											
Sl.No.	Subject	No. of Pending Cases of Retiral Benefits till	Fresh cases of pending Retiral Benefits after 30.11.2022	No. of total cases (3+4)	Cases disposed till 10.12.2022	Number of pending cases	Percentage of Execution (6/5)*100%				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
1	Pension	31	0	31	13	18	41.94%				
2	Provident Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%				
3	Gratuity	31	0	31	13	18	41.94%				
4	Group Insurance	120	0	120	0	120	0.00%				
5	Earned Leave Encashment	120	0	120	6	114	5.00%				